Compact cylinder CDC, to ISO 21287, clean design
TOC Bookmark
Compact cylinder CDC, to ISO 21287, clean design
Key features
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Datasheet
Technical data

4
16
69 22
25 29 71 26
32 33.5 7 76 32
40
10
38 9 18 81 36
50 45
8 5 21
87 45
63 50 91 50
80 12 63 10.5 6 26 106 63
For @ US XA CRC1) Weight Part no. Type
[mm] –0.5 [g]
20 34.5 59 3 84 537254 HNA-20-R3
25 38.5 61 3 90 537255 HNA-25-R3
32 46 66 3 123 537256 HNA-32-R3
40 54 69 3 157 537257 HNA-40-R3
50 64 74 3 278 537258 HNA-50-R3
63 75 78 3 328 537259 HNA-63-R3
80 93 89 3 634 537260 HNA-80-R3
1) More information: www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
H- - Note
Screws with a special length are
required to mount diameter 80 mm,

High-alloy steel
++ = plus stroke length
Dimensions and ordering data
For @ E FB
@
MF R TF UF
[mm] H13
0
32 45 7 10 32 64 80
40 54 9 10 36 72 90
50 65 9 12 45 90 110
63 75 9 12 50 100 120
80 93 12 16 63 126 150
For @ ZF CRC1) Weight Part no. Type
[mm] [g]
32 54 4 220 161846 CRFNG-32
40 55 4 291 161847 CRFNG-40
50 57 4 526 161848 CRFNG-50
63 61 4 680 161849 CRFNG-63
80 70 4 1508 161850 CRFNG-80
1) More information: www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
H- - Note
Screws with a special length are
required to mount diameter 80 mm,
a page 23
Flange mounting CRFNG
18 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/10
Compact cylinder CDC, to ISO 21287, clean design
Accessories
Trunnion flange CRZNG
Material:
CRZNG: Electropolished stainless
steel casting
RoHS-compliant
++ = plus stroke length
Dimensions and ordering data
For @ C2) C3) TD
@
TK TL TM US XH XL CRC1) Weight Part no. Type
[mm] e9 [g]
32 71 86 12 16 12 50 45 2 52 4 150 161852 CRZNG-32
40 87 105 16 20 16 63 54 4 55 4 285 161853 CRZNG-40
50 99 117 16 24 16 75 64 4 57 4 473 161854 CRZNG-50
63 116 136 20 24 20 90 75 4 61 4 687 161855 CRZNG-63
80 136 156 20 28 20 110 93 5 81 4 1296 161856 CRZNG-80
1) More information: www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
H- - Note
Screws with a special length are
required to mount diameter 80 mm,
a page 23
Trunnion supports CRLNZG
Material:
High-alloy steel
RoHS-compliant
Dimensions and ordering data
For @ CR
@
FK
@
FN FS H1 HB
@
NH TH UL CRC1) Weight Part no. Type
[mm] D11 ±0.1 H13 ±0.2 [g]
32 12 15 30 10.5 15 6.6 18 32 46 4 205 161874 CRLNZG-32
40, 50 16 18 36 12 18 9 21 36 55 4 323 161875 CRLNZG-4 0/50
63, 80 20 20 40 13 20 11 23 42 65 4 435 161876 CRLNZG-6 3/80
1) More information: www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
Trunnion flange CRZNG
Trunnion supports CRLNZG
192024/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Compact cylinder CDC, to ISO 21287, clean design
Accessories
Swivel flange SNCB-…-R3
Material:
Die-cast aluminium with protective
coating, high corrosion protection
RoHS-compliant
++ = plus stroke length
Dimensions and ordering data
For @ CB EK
@
FL L MR UB XC CRC1) Weight Part no. Type
[mm] H14 e8 ±0.2 h14 [g]
32 26 10 22 13 8.5 45 72 3 100 176944 SNCB-32-R3
40 28 12 25 16 12 52 76 3 151 176945 SNCB-40-R3
50 32 12 27 16 12 60 80 3 228 176946 SNCB-50-R3
63 40 16 32 21 16 70 89 3 371 176947 SNCB-63-R3
80 50 16 36 22 16 90 99 3 632 176948 SNCB-80-R3
1) More information: www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
H- - Note
Screws with a special length are
 required to mount diameter 80 mm,
a page 23
Clevis foot CRLNG
Material:
High-alloy steel
Dimensions and ordering data
For @ BR BT CK
@
EM GL HB
@
PH RA TE UL UR CRC1) Weight Part no. Type
[mm] D11 –0.4 H13 [g]
32 10 8 10 25.8 21 6.6 32 18 38 51 31 4 133 161840 CRLNG-32
40 11 10 12 27.8 24 6.6 36 22 41 54 35 4 161 161841 CRLNG-40
50 12 12 12 31.8 33 9 45 30 50 65 45 4 281 161842 CRLNG-50
63 15 12 16 39.8 37 9 50 35 52 67 50 4 370 161843 CRLNG-63
80 15 14 16 49.8 47 11 63 40 66 86 60 4 562 161844 CRLNG-80
1) More information: www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
Swivel flange SNCB-…-R3
Clevis foot CRLNG
20 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/10
Compact cylinder CDC, to ISO 21287, clean design
Accessories
Swivel flange SNCL-…-R3
Material:
SNCL-…-R3: Die-cast aluminium with
protective coating
RoHS-compliant
++  = plus stroke length
Dimensions and ordering data
For @ CD
@
EW FL L MR XC CRC1) Weight Part no. Type
[mm] H9 h12 ±0.2 [g]
20 8 16 20 14 8 63 3 38 537796 SNCL-20-R3
25 65 3 41 537797 SNCL-25-R3
1) More information: www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
Clevis foot CRLBN, stainless steel
Material:
High-alloy steel